

T.S-52/22 (CIS-385/17)

Order No 30 Dated-17/02/2023

Today is fixed for P.H.  
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for P.H  
on the ground stated therein.  
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.  
Defendants files hazira.

Fix: 29/03/2023 for P.H and discovery and inspection, if any in the meantime.

S/d- Riha Trivedi  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.  
Judicial Code- WB0 1318

Order No 58 Dated-09/02/2023

Today is fixed for argument.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for argument on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is .....

Stated defendant files hazira through La. Advocate.

Fix: 20/02/2023 for argument.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div)  
AddlCourt,  
Garhbeta, Paschim

Medinipur.

Judicial Code- WB01318