

T.S-52/22 (CIS-385/17)  
(CNR- WBWM11-000529-2017)

Order No. 35 Dated- 10/08/2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for P.H on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed as last chance.

Dedefendants files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Fix : 14/09/2023 for P.H i/d show cause.

S/d- Lipika Das

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court.  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.  
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 36 Dated 09/08/2023

Today is fixed for P.H.

Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a Petition praying for time for taking step due to death of plaintiff No. 02.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by Plaintiff is allowed.

Defendant files hazirathrough Ld. Advocate.

Fix: 04/9/2023 taking step upon deceased plaintiff No. 02.

Judge (J.Div)Addl. Court  
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur.  
Judicial Code- WB 01479