

T.S-52/22 (CIS-385/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000529-2017)

Order No. 42 Dated 20/04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Parties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Further cross examination of P.W-1 in full and before being discharged. Ld.
Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for adducing of P.W-2
for further evidence on the ground stated therein,
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 15/05/2023 for evidence of D.W-2.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 20/17 (CIS-188/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000216-2017)

Order No. 240 Dated 20/04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Parties files their respective Hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Further cross examination of P.W-1 in part today. Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for further cros examination of P.W-1 on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 16/05/2023 for evidence of P.W-2.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S- 52/17 (CIS-266/17)

Order No. 240 Dated 20/04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Parties files their respective Hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff filies an affidavit-in-chief and examination cross examination in full and before being discharged. Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for adducing of P.W-4.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 16/05/2023 for evidence of P.W-4.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

T.S-7/23 (CIS-53/23
(CNR- WBWM11-000085-2023)

Order No. 05 Dated 20/04/2024

Today is fixed for S/R.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
It appears from the record that S/R stage is pending since long. Accordingly
plaintiff is directed to take fresh step upon sole defendant.

Fix : 22/04/2023 for taking fresh step upon sole defendant .

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 05 Dated 19/04/2024

Today is fixed for taking step and filing W.S.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for tme for taking steps
upon defendant No.deceased defendant 2 and defendant No. 11.
Ld. Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for time for filing W.S
on the ground stated therei.

Heared, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 15/05/2023 for taking step upon defendant No.11 and deceased defendant No.2
and filing W.S upon defendant No.1 and 3 to 9 positively.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479