

T.S-52/22 (CIS-385/17)

Order No. 47 Dated 14/08/202

Today is fixed for taking step.

Plarties files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

P.W-3 BL & RRO Garhbeta -1 is appeared by authrization letter along with documents as per list. Let the documents be kept with the record.

P.O is on leave today. Ld. Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Garhbeta is incharge.

Fix : **10/09/2024** for evidence of P.W-3.

S/d- K. K Chakraborty

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur (I/C)
Judicial Code WB01413.

T.S-7/23 (CIS-53/23)

(CNR- WBWM11-000085-2023)

Order No. 09 Dated 08/08/2024

Today is fixed for S/R

Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Sole defendant Nimi Manna has appeared by fresh Vikalatnama and files a petition by Ld. Advocate praying for time for filing W.S on the ground sated therein.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer for adjournment by defendant is allowed.

Fix : 03/09/ 2024 for filing W.S by sole defendant.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 05 Dated 08/08/2024

Today is fixed for taking step.
Ld. Advocate for the plaintiff files a petition praying for time for taking step
on the ground stated therein.
Heard, Considered.
Prayer for adjournment by plaintiff is allowed.

Fix : 04/09/2023 for taking step defendant No. 1 to 6, 8 to 11 and 13 to 17.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

Order No. 45 Dated 08/08/2024

Today is fixed for hearing petition.
Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Hearing in full of mentanablity petition both sides. Accordingly suit will
proceed order.

Fix : 03/09/2023 for Order.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479